Code X0 Yo Zio x10 Y0 Ao Bio CaBio a0 bio hag,10 id
D65  94.81 100.0 107.330.313 0.33 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.948 -0.429 0
470 57020.85 58.52 28.98 0.192 0.54 -34.6313.53 37.18 0.356 -0.198 158
570_47073.95 41.47 78.34 0.381 0.214 34.63 -13.5337.18 1.783 -0.755 338
D50  96.72 99.99 81.41 0.347 0.359 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.967 -0.325 0
470 570 20.23 55.75 24.27 0.201 0.556 -33.698.44 34.73 0.362 -0.174 165
570 470 76.48 44.24 57.13 0.43 0.248 33.69 -8.44 34.73 1.728 -0.516 345
P40 101.75100.0 64.44 0.382 0.375 0.0 0.0 00 1.017 -0.257 0
470_57019.11 51.54 19.55 0.211 0.571 -33.325.46 33.77 0.37 -0.151 170
570_470 82.63 48.45 44.88 0.469 0.275 33.32 -5.46 33.77 1.705 -0.37 350
AO0  111.15100.0 35.19 0.451 0.405 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.111 -0.14 O
470 57017.3 44.4 12.78 0.232 0.596 -32.051.13 32.07 0.389 -0.115 177
570_47093.84 5559 22.41 0.546 0.323 32.05 -1.13 32.07 1.688 -0.161 357
EO0  99.99 99.99 100.0 0.333 0.333 0.0 00 0.0 0999 -04 0
470_57019.85 55.11 25.45 0.197 0.548 -35.2511.86 37.19 0.36 -0.184 161
570_470 80.13 44.88 74.55 0.401 0.224 35.25 -11.8637.19 1.785 -0.664 341
C00  97.28 99.99 116.140.31 0.319 0.0 0.0 00 0.972 -0.464 0
470 57020.87 57.5 3051 0.191 0.528 -35.07145 37.95 0.362 -0.212 157
570_470 76.41 42.49 85.63 0.373 0.207 35.07 -14.5 37.95 1.798 -0.805 337
P00 102.3799.99 81.25 0.36 0.352 0.0 00 0.0 1.023 -0.325 0
470_57019.23 52.47 22.05 0.205 0.559 -34.488.23 35.45 0.366 -0.168 166
570_47083.13 47.52 59.19 0.437 0.25 34.48 -8.23 3545 1.749 -0.498 346
Q00  97.64 100.0 118.420.308 0.316 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.976 -0.473 0
470_57020.46 57.7 28.78 0.191 0.539 -35.8815.82 39.21 0.354 -0.199 156
570_470 77.18 42.29 89.63 0.369 0.202 35.88 -15.8239.21 1.824 -0.847 336
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